
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

UNFINISHED BUSINESS (6/12/18)
Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-B507297-BC, Amendment No. 6, CGI
Technologies and Solutions, Inc., to provide for Proprietary Software License for Enterprise Resource
Planning System. This amendment is to trade in, purchase and remove certain Licensed Software
and Bundled Software products, and to increase the contract amount by $409,113.14 for a
cumulative contract amount of $4,220,107.14. Funding Source: General Fund. Administering
Department: Information Technology.

File #: File ID 8992, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 4/4/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

